
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
CITY PROJECT NO. Grit Rag & Scum Hauling and Disposal 

BID OPENING: July 22, 2021 

BID SUMMARY 

  

 
 
ITEM 
NO. 

 
 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK 

 
ENGINEER'S  ESTIMATE 

 
BIDDER #1 Allied Waste/Republic Services 

BIDDER #2 S&S Trucking 

EST. 
QTY. 

 

UNIT 
UNIT 

PRICE 
TOTAL 
COST 

UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
COST 

UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
COST 

     
 

1 Disposal of grit, rag & scum 
(estimated 1100 hundred tons)     

$0.00 
 
$65.00 

 
$71,500.00 

 
$61.00       

 
$67,100.00 

 
2 

 
Round trip transportation (110 hauls)     

$0.00 
 

$466.00 
 

$51,260.00 
 

$625.00 
 

$68,750.00 
 
TOTAL 

 

$0.00   

$122,760.00   

$135,850.00 
 

c: Azalea Mitch, DPW 
Michael Sutter, Interim WWTP Manager 

Bid Summary Binder 
Project File 
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