CITY PROJECT NO. Grit Rag & Scum Hauling and Disposal BID OPENING: July 22, 2021 BID SUMMARY									
	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				BIDDER #1 Allied Waste/Republic Services		BIDDER #2 S&S Trucking	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	EST.		UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.		QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST
1	Disposal of grit, rag & scum (estimated 1100 hundred tons)				\$0.00	\$65.00	\$71,500.00	\$61.00	\$67,100.00
2	Round trip transportation (110 hauls)				\$0.00	\$466.00	\$51,260.00	\$625.00	\$68,750.00
ΤΟΤΑ	TOTAL				\$0.00		\$122,760.00		\$135,850.00

c: Azalea Mitch, DPW

Michael Sutter, Interim WWTP Manager

Bid Summary Binder Project File